PRATIMA







D.No. 1008







=
=
©
&
)




1008

1007

1006

1010

1009



£ A

g/
et
i —— . p— L&.‘\\

e e AR A R

gj@ﬁﬁgﬁ I é:




"]

«
{

D.No. 1004






















D.No. 1002

In the 21st contury the siyle trends-of the fazhion industry dominate the world more than they ever did, and control not only the
trends in home ware T, Wa Fishion and people’s overall attitudes: In the 60s flower power did not only mean (laresand 1
whole attitude ol -a generstion, and this is even more prominent today
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